
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
COREC 3B 

 
Teams Managers Cell 

 
1. ARMtech/JP Fitness Marissa Thorson 507-469-8550 

 
2. Atomic Star David Widner 507-469-9997 

 

3. Big Dogs Dan Doehling 507-382-7225 
 

4. Bohlsen Construction Eric Lund 319-594-3038 
 

5. DFG Josh Ardolf 507-995-1886 
 

6. Slowey Management Aaron Hansen 507-340-7268 
 

7. The Circle Inn Jack Steffl 507-380-8341 
 

8. VolleyBrawlers Shelly Henk 507-380-0328 
 

 
 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Courts 1-4      S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-4      H-Highland Park Courts 1-2     T-Tourtellote Courts 1-2   

Wednesday, May 8 
2 vs 1 C4  6:15 
3 vs 8 C4         7:15 
5 vs 6 S2         6:15 
4 vs 7 S2         7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 15 
8 vs 6 C3         6:15 
2 vs 5 C3         7:15 
3 vs 4 C3         8:15 
1 vs 7 C4         7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 22 
6 vs 2 C4         6:15 
4 vs 1 C4         7:15 
7 vs 8 C4         8:15 
5 vs 3 S2         7:15 
 
Wednesday, May 29 
8 vs 4 C1         6:15 
7 vs 5 C1         7:15 
2 vs 3 C1         8:15 
6 vs 1 C2         8:15 
  
 

Wednesday, June 5 
6 vs 7 S1  6:15 
4 vs 2 S1  7:15 
1 vs 3 S2  6:15 
5 vs 8 S2  7:15 
 
Wednesday, June 12 
4 vs 5 C2         6:15 
3 vs 6 C2         7:15 
2 vs 7 C2         8:15 
8 vs 1 C4         6:15 
 
Wednesday, June 19 
7 vs 3 C1  6:15 
6 vs 4 C1  7:15 
1 vs 5 C1  8:15 
8 vs 2 S2  7:15 
 
Wednesday, June 26 
1 vs 2 C4         6:15 
3 vs 8 C4         7:15 
7 vs 4 C4         8:15 
5 vs 6 C2         8:15 
 

Wednesday, July 10 
6 vs 8 S1  6:15 
7 vs 1 S1  7:15 
4 vs 3 S2         6:15 
5 vs 2 S2         7:15 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
1 vs 4 C4         6:15 
2 vs 6 C4         7:15 
8 vs 7 C4         8:15 
3 vs 5 C3         7:15 
 
Wednesday, July 24 
7 vs 5 C1         6:15 
8 vs 4 C4         6:15 
6 vs 1 C4         7:15 
2 vs 3 C4         8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 31 (5-8) 
2 vs 1 C4  6:15 
3 vs 8 C4         7:15 
5 vs 6 S2         6:15 
4 vs 7 S2         7:15 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game  


